Product Information
ProAir 2200
제품 하이라이트
* 압축공기 공기질 실시간 모니터링
* 최대 4개의 센서로 맞춤 구성 가능
* 열악한 공정 환경을 견딜 수 있음
* 사용자 프로그래밍 가능 경보 및
   릴레이

특정 요구사항을 충족하도록 쉽게 조정할 수 있습
니다.
ProAir 2200 주문 방법에 대한 추가 정보는 지금 바
로 ENMET 대리점에 문의하십시오. 범위 및 경보 지
점과 함께 모니터링 하려는 가스를 알려 주시면 모
니터링 애플리케이션에 맞게 ProAir 2200을 맞춤 설
계해 드립니다.
압축공기  내  오일  검출  모니터링
ProAir 2200
DIMENSIONS
11.9 in
[303 mm]
9.3 in
[235 mm] 6.1 in
[154 mm]
10.4 in
[264 mm]
6.05 in
[153.7 mm]
10.63 in
[269.9 mm]
(4)X - .3 in DIA. THRU
[(4)X - 8 mm DIA. THRU]
8.4 in
[213 mm]
680 Fairfield Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 48108
800-521-2978 or 734-761-1270
Lit. no. ProAir 2200-072020-REV2
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
GASES MONITORED*
Display:  High-contrast, backlit
Alarms:  Visual: LEDs
 Audible: Piezoelectric horn, 95 dB at 2 feet
Alarm Relays:  5 programmable gas relays plus fault.
 All relays are programmable latching or non-
 latching, dry SPDT, 10 amps (resistive load
 only) at 110 VAC.
Operating Power:  100 to 240 VAC and/or 12 VDC, 15 Watts
Inputs/Outputs:  Analog: 4-20 mA
  Digital: RS-232 and RS-485 Modbus
Inlet Pressure: Must be regulated to 55 psi (user provided)
Flow Rate:  0.5 liter per minute (1 SCFH)
Enclosure:  Thermoplastic box with clear, hinged front
 cover, designed for NEMA 12 and 4X
Dimensions:  9.3 W x 11.9 H x 6.1 D inches
 (23.5 W x 30.3 H x 15.4 D cm)
Weight:  8 lbs. (3.6 kg.)
Approvals:   UL 60601-1, IEC 60601-1 & CSA 22.2, No. 601.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use the gas chart below to select your custom gas monitoring configuration. Please contact the ENMET sales department and let us know the gases you would like
to monitor along with the ranges and alarm points and then we will design a ProAir 2200 for your specific gas detection requirements.